
Marietta High School  
2023-24  After-School Activity Bus Routes 

 

Green Route 
5:00 PM -MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL / 1171 WHITLOCK AVE 

5:08 PM -MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHOOL / 121 WINN ST 

5:22 PM -ECTOR CT & COCKRELL DR 

5:30 PM -WHITE CIR & SUGAR TREE LN/BRIARFIELD CRSG 

5:35 PM -CRESTMONT APTS @ ENTRANCE) / 500 WILLIAMS DR 

5:37 PM -LAKESIDE APTS @ ENTRANCE/425 WILLIAMS DR 

5:37 PM -WILLIAMS DR & OAK HARBOR TRL 

5:39 PM -LAUREL HILLS APTS LEASING OFFICE/1955 BELLS FERRY RD 

5:41 PM - BELLS FERRY RD & BRIDGE VIEW DR 

5:49 PM -LAWRENCE ST REC CENTER/LAWRENCE ST & WOODS DR 

5:52 PM -353 LEMON ST (WOODS WILKINS CAMPUS) 

5:54 PM -MCARTHUR DR & ROOSEVELT CIR 

5:57 PM -MONTGOMERY ST & CHEROKEE ST 

5:58 PM - COLE ST & AVERY ST 

5:59 PM -ALLGOOD RD & MORNINGSIDE DR 

6:01 PM -WESTMINSTER APTS@ ENTRANCE/514 NORTH FAIRGROUND ST 

6:02 PM - HILLCREST APTS @ ENTRANCE 

6:05 PM - PRINCETON PL APARTMENTS/820 CANTON RD 

6:11 PM - LEE DR & JAMES ST 

 
 
 
 
 



Orange Route 
 
5:00 PM - MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL / 1171 WHITLOCK AVE 

5:11 PM - MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHOOL/ 121 WINN ST . 

5:15 PM - COLUMBIA DR & KIRKPATRICK DR  

5:16 PM - HILLANDALE CIR & KIRKPATRICK DR  

5:20 PM - CHESTNUT HILL RD & HEATHERSETT DR  

5:23 PM - LAUREL SPRINGS LN & POWDER SPRINGS ST  

5:24 PM - 1250 WEST APT @ ENTRANCE/1250 POWDER SPRINGS ST  

5:25 PM - CUNNINGHAM RD & WESTWARD DR  

5:26 PM - CHASE RUN LN & CUMINGHAM RD 

5:29 PM - CAMBRIDGE APTS 2 ENTRANCE/1651 MASSACHUSETTS ST 

5:31 PM - CUNNINGHAM RD & CROSSWINDS CIR  

5:33 PM - TRELLIS/THE POINTES@ ENTRANCE/1275 CUNNINGHAM RD 

5:34 PM - POWDER SPRINGS ST & BELLEMEADE DR  

5:35 PM - POWDER SPRINGS ST & NATCHEZ TRCE  

5:39 PM - BELLEMEADE DR & ARDEN DR  

5:41 PM - SAINE DR & OAKPOINTE DR  

5:43 PM -WALTON VILLAGE APT @ENTRANCE/ 1575 Roberta Dr 

5:47 PM - BOOTH RD & WEST BOOTH RD (@ THE 4 WAY STOP SIGN)  

5:50 PM - BOOTH RD & BOOTH CIR  

5:53 PM - OREGON TRL & POWDER SPRINGS ST  

5:55 PM - BEL AIRE APTS/25 POWDER SPRINGS ST  

5:56 PM - POWDER SPRINGS ST & GARRISON RD  

5:57 PM - GRAMLING ST & BOLAN ST 



6:04 PM - PARK ST & ARMSTRONG ST  

6:07 PM - VICTORY DR & NORTH PARK DR  

6:10 PM - WYNRIDGE APTS @ ENTRANCE/425 LAKE DR 

6:13 PM - MAIN SHOP LOT/145 DODD ST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Blue Route 
 
5:00 PM -MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL / 1171 WHITLOCK AVE 

5:07 PM -MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHOOL / 121 WINN ST 

5:10 PM -LIVESAFE YWCA/ 55 HENDERSON ST 

5:15 PM -BOYS & GIRLS CLUB/529 MANGET ST 

5:24 PM -CASWELL PKWY & BELCREST LN  

5:27 PM -THE PARK APTS@ENTRANCE/2121 WINDY HILL RD 

5:34 PM -COBB PKWY & FRANKLIN DR  

5:37 PM - ECONOMY HOTEL/2100 NORTHWEST PKWY   

5:43 PM -MOTEL 6/STUDIO 6 & HOSPITALITY INN/2360 DELK RD  

5:44 PM -ATRIUM AT BENTLEY@THE ENTRANCE/2600 BENTLEY RD 

5:49 PM -WINTERSET APTS/1090 POWERS FERRY RD  

5:52 PM -ROSEMONT APTS@ ENTRANCE/ 2700 Delk Rd 

5:53 PM -DELK RD & NORTHCHASE PKWY  

5:55 PM -TEN 35 APTS@ ENTRANCE/1035 FRANKLIN GTWY 

5:59 PM - FRANKLIN AT EAST COBB APTS/875 FRANKLIN GTWY 

6:02 PM - ELEVATE APTS/707 FRANKLIN GTWY  

6:04 PM - CCT BUS STOP/FRANKLIN GATEWAY & TWIN BROOKS DR 

6:09 PM - MAIN SHOP LOT/ 145 DODD ST 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

PINK ROUTE 
5:00 PM -MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL/ 1171 WHITLOCK AVE 

5:08 PM -MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHOOL/ 121 WINN ST  

5:15 PM -ALLGOOD RD & TOM READ DR 

5:16 PM -ALLGOOD RD & CLIFTON RIDGE {2ND ENTRANCE} 

5:22 PM -SCUFFLEGRIT RD & BRENTWOOD DR  

5:23 PM -SCUFFLEGRIT RD & EAST PARK BLVD  

5:25 PM -SCUFFLEGRIT RD & East WORTHINGTON PARK  

5:38 PM -SOARING DR & SOARING WAY  

5:41 PM -BARNES MILL RD & COVENTRY TOWNSHIP LN  

5:44 PM -MOUNTAIN VIEW DR & BANKSTON RD  

5:49 PM - BARNES MILL DR & BARNES MILL RD  

5:53 PM-WALLACE RD & CAROLYN ST  

5:56 PM - LASSITER DR & EASTVIEW DR  

6:00 PM -METRO EXTENDED STAY/184 FREYS GIN RD 

6:02 PM -BLANCHE DR & MATHEWS CIR  

6:08 PM -HAMILTON TRCE & ROSWELL RD  

6:08 PM -SILVER CREEK APTS@ENTRANCE/1776 ROSWELL RD  

6:10 PM -FALLS AT SOPE CREEK APTS/1950 ROSWELL RD 

6:13 PM -INTOWN SUITES/2030 ROSWELL RD  

6:18 PM -RESTAURANT DEPOT PARKING LOT/1805 ROSWELL RD 

6:23 PM -ST AUGUSTINE CONDOS/585 FRANKLIN GTWY 

6:24 PM -THE ELLIOT APTS/720 FRANKLIN GTWY 

6:25 PM -THE DWELL 750 APTS/750 FRANKLIN GTWY  



6:26 PM -CASTLEBROOK APT@ENTRANCE/ 860 FRANKLIN GTWY  

6:32 PM -POWERS FERRY RD & MEADOWBROOK DR  

 


